P10000019891

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100211664901

09/06/11--01012--002 **35.00

Mure

11 SEP 19 AM 9: 43
SECRETARY OF STATE

fa 9-20-4



September 8, 2011

FABIO FLOREZ 6109 NORTH WEST 71 AVENIDA TAMARAC, FL 33321

SUBJECT: J C GARAGE DOORS SERVICES CORP

Ref. Number: P10000029891

We have received your document for J C GARAGE DOORS SERVICES CORP and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please check only on box under the adoption of amendment.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6892.

Tina Roberts Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 311A00020885



COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPOR	ATION: JCG	ARAGE	DOC	RS SE	RVICE	ES CORP_
DOCUMENT NUMBI	ER:		P10	000029	9891	
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee are	e submitt	ed for fi	ling.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter to	the fol	lowing:		
		ABIO F			1 7.	
	Na	me of Con	tact Perso	n		
	7	Halpio	Flo	CR2		
		Firm/ Co	mpany			
	6109 NORTH WEST 71 AVENIDA					·
		Addre	ess			
	TAM.	ARAC ,	FL 33	321		
	City	y/ State and	d Zip Cod	e		
	latintav	@hotme	il oom			
	E-mail address: (to be used	@hotma	annual rep	ort notifica	ation)	
			_		·	
For further information	concerning this matter, p	lease cal	l:			
	FLOREZ				246	= C17C
	ntact Person	at (_	Area Co) de & Davti	ime Teler	5-6476 Dhone Number
rumb or co	1 013011		71104 00	de de Dayi	inic reich	mone runner
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount ma	de payab	le to the	Florida l	Departn	nent of State:
	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Cer	3.75 Filing tified Cop ditional c			□ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres		Stree	t Addre	ess		
Amendment Section			Amendment Section			
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations			
P.O. Box 6327			Clifton Building			
Tallahaceae FI 32314		2661	Evenneti	va Contar	Cirolo	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to **Articles of Incorporation** of

J C GARAGE DOORS SERVICES CORP (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State) SECRE

P10000029891 (Document Number of Corporation (if known) Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation: or "incorporated" or the name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "company,"

Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	
Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	
. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
(Mutting dadress MAT BE ATOST OFFICE DOX)	

<u>he</u> new registered agent and/or the new registered office address: Name of New Registered Agent:

New Registered Office Address: (Florida street address) , Florida (City) (Zip Code)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amendin	g the Officers and/or Directors, endend title, name, and address of each	ter the title and name of each office Officer and/or Director being add	er/director being ed:
	litional sheets, if necessary)		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u>P</u>	RUBIELA OSORIO	6109 NW 71 ST AVE TAMARAC . FL 33321	
<u>P</u>	YULIZA FLOREZ	6109 NW 71 ST AVE TAMARAC, FL 33321	
			
provisi	mendment provides for an exchange ons for implementing the amendment applicable, indicate N/A)	ge, reclassification, or cancellation ent if not contained in the amendm	of issued shares, ent itself:
			

The date of each amendment(s) adop	otion:
Time 11 2 1 10 11 11	(date of adoption is required)
(no mo	ore than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/were adopt by the shareholders was/were suffice	ed by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) cient for approval.
The amendment(s) was/were appromust be separately provided for each	ved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ch voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast for	the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by 100	group) ."
(voting	group)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted action was not required.	ed by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/were adopte action was not required.	ed by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated AUGUST /3	31/2011
Signature	Fobro Florez.
selected, by	or, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court duciary by that fiduciary)
	FABIO FLOREZ
***************************************	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	VP
	(Title of person signing)